504005268 09/14/2016

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4051925

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	EXECUTIVE ORDER 9424, CONFIRMATORY LICENSE		

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY	09/14/2016	

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	National Science Foundation		
Street Address:	4201 Wilson Blvd		
Internal Address:	Room 1265		
City:	Arlington		
State/Country:	VIRGINIA		
Postal Code:	22230		

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15211740

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)292-9041

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: nsfpatents@nsf.gov

Correspondent Name: NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION

Address Line 1: 4201 WILSON BLVD

Address Line 2: ROOM 1265

Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22230

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANA THIBODEAU		
SIGNATURE:	/DMT/		
DATE SIGNED:	09/14/2016		

**Total Attachments: 1** source=2648#page1.tif

PATENT 504005268 REEL: 040030 FRAME: 0604

# License to the United States Government

Sign and eubmit	the executed documer	it to the approprie	ite funding agency (e.	g, upload in iEdleor	<b>)</b> .		
Invention Title:	Systems and Met	hods for Th	roughput Encha	rcement Among	Oltra-Low	Power	Wireless
Network Dev	ices						
Inventor(s): Del	n Rubenstein, G	il Zussman,	Robert Margoli	es, Tingjun (	Chen, Guy G	cebla	
U.S. Filing/issu	ie Date: <u>07/15/201</u>	<u> </u>					
Patent or Appli	cation Serial No.: 15	/211,740					
Grant/Contract	Number(s): <u>096449</u>	7, 1034856					
Foreign Applica	ations filed/intended	in (countries): _					
at 37 CFR 401	dentified above is a l I.14, FAR 52.227-11 t or contract award l	or FAR 52.22	<b>7-12</b> (if applicable)	which are includ	ed among the	terms c	
United State on the Continuation 2. All other ri	cclusive, nontransfer ates the invention d ons in part, and in an ights acquired by the s that are applicable	escribed in an y and all pateni Government b	y patent applicatio s and re-issues gra	n and in any and nted thereon thro	f all divisions, ughout the wor	continu d; and	ations, and
The Governme application.	ent is hereby grante	ed an irrevocat	ale power to inspe	ot and make cop	ies of the abo	ve-idem	ified paten
						1	
(In	etitutional Business (	Official)		(Signature)			***************************************
	5531373 V2504 N27738				Scol & Ham Senior Direct Columbia Te	OF	y Venturës
FOR COLLOSSILA	. UNIV NEW YORK (Grantee/Contractor	organization)					**************************************
	ibrary MC 4308 (Business Address)	335 W 116th	St New York, I	₹ <u>10027</u>		,	

PATENT REEL: 040030 FRAME: 0605

**RECORDED: 09/14/2016**